
Bus:54

Driver:WILLIAMS, REBECCA

2:00 pm ST JOSEPH HAMILTON54

2:17 pm QUEEN OF PEACE SCHOOL54



Bus:54

Driver:WILLIAMS, REBECCA

2:40 pm QUEEN OF PEACE SCHOOL54

2:46 pm 1590 BOYLE RD [E]54

2:48 pm 2013 KRUCKER RD [E]54

2:49 pm 2223 KRUCKER ROAD [E]54

2:51 pm 2205 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [S]54

2:52 pm 2178 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [S]54

2:56 pm 2219 BEVINGTON LN [E]54

2:57 pm BEVINGTON LN @ TIMBERCREEK DR [E]54

3:14 pm 4666 HUSTON RD [E]54

3:15 pm 1357 TRENTON OXFORD RD [S]54

3:18 pm 4455 EATON RD [S]54

3:27 pm 5215 WAYNE MILFORD RD [E]54

3:40 pm 3065 SOMERVILLE W ELKTON RD [S]54

3:50 pm 6964 BAKER RD [S]54

4:06 pm 614 HONOR LN [NW]54

4:08 pm 6244 HESTER RD [N]54

4:18 pm BUS GARAGE DRIVEWAY @ BUS GARAGE [NE]54



Bus:64

Driver:MORGAN, WAYNE (FRAZIER)

1:25 pm TALAWANDA BUS GARAGE64

1:30 pm TALAWANDA BUS GARAGE64

1:49 pm ST PETER'S SCHOOL HAMILTON64

2:04 pm QUEEN OF PEACE SCHOOL64



Bus:64

Driver:MORGAN, WAYNE (FRAZIER)

2:30 pm QUEEN OF PEACE SCHOOL64

2:40 pm QUEEN OF PEACE SCHOOL64

2:43 pm 2698 STAHLHEBER RD [N]64

2:45 pm 2992 STAHLHEBER RD [N]64

2:49 pm 3845 SHANK RD [S]64

2:55 pm 2451 DARRTOWN RD [E]64

2:58 pm LANES MILL RD @ ARROW HEAD TRL [E]64

3:02 pm WARD WY @ CLAUDE CT [SE]64

3:03 pm 4306 CLAUDE CT [S]64

3:10 pm 4525 NICHOLS RD [S]64

3:14 pm 4672  STEPHENSON RD [N]64

3:18 pm 1927 PIERSON RD [W]64

3:28 pm 123 SAMPLE RD [W]64

3:34 pm 7009 DUNWOODY RD [S]64

3:43 pm 7237 IMHOFF RD [E]64

3:47 pm 3200 OXFORD REILY RD [W]64

3:57 pm 4600 STILLWELL RD [S]64

3:58 pm STILLWELL RD No Intersection [S]64



Bus:71

Driver:PRICE, BETH

1:05 pm TALAWANDA BUS GARAGE71

1:11 pm BOYD HALL MU71

1:54 pm BUTLER TECHNOLOGY CAREER CENTER71

1:59 pm BUTLER TECH DRIVE No Intersection [W]71



Bus:71

Driver:PRICE, BETH

2:10 pm BUTLER TECHNOLOGY CAREER CENTER71

2:45 pm MARSHALL ES71

2:57 pm TALAWANDA HS DRIVE No Intersection [N]71

3:02 pm TALAWANDA HS71


